Metalux
SLES
Socket-Fit Light Engine Striplight
The Metalux SLES with socket-fit light engine is a TLED striplight that provides an affordable,
energy savings solution vs. traditional fluorescent lighting. Designed for retrofit and new
construction, the SLES uses flip-up sockets, snap-on channel aligner and tool-less cover
for faster installlation time. TLEDs are available in 4' lengths with 3500K, 4000K, and
5000K CCT options. The SLES is available in 4' and 8' lengths and is ideal for

Publication No. SA519095EN
July 9, 2021 3:28 PM
Ordering Information/Performance
Lumen Output, 83 CRI Efficacy Wattage
Catalog Product Description 3500K 4000K 5000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 120-277V
4SLES-1-T8-1G-B8XX-U 4ft 1-lamp T8 SLES strip, 120-277V, 9.9W CorePro Type B
TLED included, Glass TLED 1706 1760 1760 172 178 178 9.9
4SLES-2-T8-1G-B8XX-U 4ft 2-lamp T8 SLES strip, 120-277V, 9.9W CorePro Type B
TLED included, Glass TLED 3323 3427 3427 168 173 173 19.8
4SLES-1-T8-2G-B8XX-U 4ft 1-lamp T8 SLES strip, 120-277V, 12W CorePro Type B
TLED included, Glass TLED 1813 1920 1920 151 160 160 12
4SLES-2-T8-2G-B8XX-U 4ft 2-lamp T8 SLES strip, 120-277V, 12W CorePro Type B
TLED included, Glass TLED 3531 3739 3739 147 156 156 24
4SLES-1-T8-3G-B8XX-U 4ft 1-lamp T8 SLES strip, 120-277V, 14.5W CorePro Type B
TLED included, Glass TLED 2133 2240 2240 147 154 154 14.5
4SLES-2-T8-3G-B8XX-U 4ft 2-lamp T8 SLES strip, 120-277V, 14.5W CorePro Type B
TLED included, Glass TLED 4154 4362 4362 143 150 150 29
8TSLES-1-T8-1G-B8XX-U 8ft Tandem 1-lamp T8 SLES strip, 120-277V, (2) 9.9W
CorePro Type B TLED included, Glass TLED 3413 3519 3519 172 178 178 19.8
8TSLES-2-T8-1G-B8XX-U 8ft Tandem 2-lamp T8 SLES strip, 120-277V, (4) 9.9W